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                                                                                                                September 07, 2023 
 
BSE Limited  
Scrip Code: 500440  

National Stock Exchange of India Limited  
Scrip Code: HINDALCO 

Luxembourg Stock Exchange 
Scrip Code: US4330641022   

 
Sub:     Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificate(s) of Hindalco Industries Limited (‘the Company’) 
Ref:    

a. Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (‘Listing Regulations’) 

b. ISIN: INE038A01020 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of Listing Regulations, the Company has received information pertaining 
to issue of Duplicate Share Certificates on September 07, 2023.    
 
The relevant information is given in the ‘Annexure I’.  The Company is in process of issuing duplicate 
share certificates to the shareholders, after completion of required formalities.  
 
The above is for your information and record.  
 
Sincerely,  
 

for Hindalco Industries Limited  

 
 
 
 
Geetika Anand 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
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ANNEXURE I 

SR. 
NO. 

FOLIO NAME CERT-NO. DIST-FROM DIST-TO NO. OF 
SHARES 

DATE OF 
RECEIPT 

1 HE885128  SURESHCHANDRA 
RAMANLAL MEHTA 

11005730 35345291 35345620   330 07-09-2023 

2 HE851558 SMITA MANUDHANE, 
PRAVIN MANUDHANE  

11005476
    

34573751 34573850    100 07-09-2023 

3 HE161239 
   

DAMYANTI 

VASANTRAY MODY 

22007071
    

938785619 938785635  
  

17 07-09-2023 

4 HB049799 
   

MADHU CHAUDHARY, 
SHASHANK 
CHAUDHARY  

11041769
   

116160711 116161040  
  

330 07-09-2023 

5 HC002410
    

KUSUM DATTATRAY 
GONGE  

11049250
    

122197891 122198040  
  

150 07-09-2023 

6 HB036904 
   

PARESH MANHARLAL 
BHAYANI,  KAMINI 

PARESH BHAYANI     

11034772
    

115117281 115117360  
  

80 07-09-2023 

7 HB042027 
   

KUKU ANN KURUVILA,  
RINKU A VARGHESE,  
REKHA A. VERGHESE 
   

11037661
    

115493021 115493270  
  

250 07-09-2023 

8 HEA28584 
   

PRAULCHANDRA K 
PAREKH,  
HANSALAXMI K 

PAREKH  

22008064
    

938917104 938917118  
  

15 07-09-2023 

9 HE393032 
   

KANAYALAL K 
PAREKH  

22008070
    

938917236 938917263  
  

28 07-09-2023 

10 HE655404 
   

PRAFUL K PAREKH 22008069
    

938917208 938917235  
  

28 07-09-2023 
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11 HB044403 
   

PRAFULCHANDRA K 
PAREKH   

22008043
    

938916751 938916773  
  

23 07-09-2023 

12 HEA28342 
   

PRAFULCHANDRA K 
PAREKH,  BHANUMATI 
K PAREKH  

22008036
    

938916578 938916583  
  

6 07-09-2023 

13 HB042620 
   

ARVIND J KAMDAR, 
P.A. KAMDAR   
  

11037999 
 
22002195
       

115558741 
 
937215737 

115558820  
  
937215759  
  

80 
 

23 

07-09-2023 

14 HB036221 
   

HANSA H. MODI 22008044
   

938916774 938916796  
  

23 07-09-2023 

15 HD000680
    

BALARAM 
MUKHERJEE   

11057999 
 
22016088
       

1227771203 
 
940493021 

1227771217
    
940493052  
  

15 
 

32 

07-09-2023 

16 HD000681
    

BALARAM 
MUKHERJEE    

11057998
    
22016089
    

1227771188 
 
940493053 

1227771202
    
940493079  
  

15 
 

27 

07-09-2023 
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